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	Name
	Email 
	Type
	Date Appt
	Term ends
	Committees
	Declarable Business Interests*

	Mrs Kay Collett
	Kay.Collett@johnmason.oxon.sch.uk

	Appointed
	11/07/2019
	10/07/2023
	
	CWA
	None

	Mr Frank Syratt
	Frank.Syratt@johnmason.oxon.sch.uk

	Appointed
	11/07/2019
	10/07/2023
	FPP
	
	None

	Mrs Helen Wigginton
	Helen.Wigginton@johnmason.oxon.sch.uk

	Appointed
	11/07/2019
	10/07/2023
	FPP
	
	None

	Mrs Sarah Brinkley
(Headteacher)
	headteacher.4126@johnmason.oxon.sch.uk
	Head
(ex officio)
	01/09/2015
	--------------
	
	CWA

	None

	Mrs Jean Challis
	Jean.Challis@johnmason.oxon.sch.uk
	Appointed
	01/01/2014
	30/09/2021
	FPP
	
	None

	Mr Barry Graham
(Chair of Governors)
	Barry.Graham@johnmason.oxon.sch.uk
	Appointed
	29/11/2015&
	28/11/2023

	
	CWA
(Chair)
	None

	Mr Richard Marsh
	Richard.Marsh@johnmason.oxon.sch.uk
	Elected  Staff
	7/12/2018
	6/12/2022
	
	CWA
	None

	Mrs Amy Prior
	Amy.Prior@johnmason.oxon.sch.uk
	Elected  Staff
	7/12/2018
	6/12/2022
	FPP
	
	None

	Mr Terry Watts
	Terry.Watts@johnmason.oxon.sch.uk
	Appointed
	7/12/2018
	06/12/2022
	FPP
(Chair)
	

	None

	Mr James Golding
	james.golding@johnmason.oxon.sch.uk
	Appointed
	17/9/2019
	16/9/2023
	
	CWA
	None

	Mr Richard Adams
	richard.adams@johnmason.oxon.sch.uk
	Appointed
	17/9/2019
	16/9/2023
	
	CWA
	None

	   
	
	
	

	Mr Rob Barron
	clerk@abingdonlearningtrust.org
	
	01/09/2018
	
	

	


*Governors are required to declare:
· business and financial interests
· governance roles in other educational institutions
· any material interests arising from relationships between governors or relationships between governors and school staff (including spouses, partners and close relatives)

	Name
	Email 
	Type
	Date Appt
	Term ends
	Committees

	Mr Douglas Aitken
	Douglas.Aitken@johnmason.oxon.sch.uk
	Appointed
	10/09/2018&
	09/09/2022
	
	CWA


	Ms Helen Bottomley
	Helen.Bottomley@johnmason.oxon.sch.uk
	Appointed
	10/09/2018&
	09/09/2022
	
	CWA


The following have been members of the John Mason Academy Board within the last 12 months
	Mr Mark Timbs
	Mark.Timbs@johnmason.oxon.sch.uk
	Elected
Parent
	21/10/2015
	20/10/2019
	FPP
	

	Mrs Sarah Richens
	Sarah.Richens@johnmason.oxon.sch.uk

	Elected Parent
	7/12/2018
	28/01/2020
	
	CWA
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